MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH
DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

School Board Board Expiration

Bergey Thomas Board Position sB District 1

Gompany Representing Term 10/17/2018 fp  11/16/2021
17777 E Sullivan Ave Type of Term 1 Full

Palmer AK 99645 Member Title President

Home (007) 715-6561  Work Gell E-mail thomas.bergey@matsuk12.us

Hart James Board Position sB District 2

Gompany Representing Term 11/20/2019 tg  11/23/2022
PO Box 2627 Type of Term 1 Full

Palmer AK 99645 Member Title Vice President

Home (007)355-7441  Waork Gell E-mail James.Hart@matsuki2.us

Larson Ole (Richard) Board Position sB District 3

Gompany Representing Term 10/21/2008 tg  11/20/2020
501 N Gulkana Type of Term 4 Full

Palmer AK 99645 Member Title

Home (007)376-3658  Work Gell E-mail ole.Larson@matsuk12.us

Welton Sarah Board Position sB District 4

Gompany Representing Term 2/5/2003 g 11/16/2021
PO Box 870725 Type of Term 6 Full & Partial
Wasilla AK 99687 Member Title cClerk

Home (007)373-5505  Work Gell E-mail sarah.welton@matsuk12.us

Ponder David Board Position sB District 5

Company Representing Term 2/6/2019 t9  11/23/2022
PO Box 870054 Type of Term 1 Full & Partial
Wasilla AK 99687 Member Title

Home (so1)s30-8102  Work Gell E-mail Ryan.Ponder@matsuk12.us
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MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH
DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

School Board Board Expiration

Trimmer Kelsey Board Position sB District 6

Gompany Representing Term  3/18/2015 fg  11/20/2020
PO Box 1394 Type of Term 2 Full

Palmer AK 99645 Member Title Vice President

lome Work (007) 841-8632  Gell E-mail Kkelsey. Trimmer@matsuk12.us

Taylor Jeff Board Position sB District 7

Gompany Representing Term 11/20/2019 tg  11/23/2022
3580 N Pardise Ln Type of Term 1 Full

Wasilla AK 99623 Member Title

Home (o07)355-6850  Work Gell E-mail jeff.taylor@matsuk12.us

Information Contaet  School District Administration - Stacy 746-9272
Total Board Members 7 members

. 1st and 3rd Wednesday of each month.
Meeting Schedule y
Mlllltlllﬂ Location School Board Chambers
Board Notes

3 Year terms; No term limit. In 2015, the voters approved amending MSB 19.04.025 to implement

the School Board seats follow the Assembly district boundaries. By 2018 all School Board seats will
reflect the appropriate Assembly District jurisdictions. (OR 16-011)
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